	HOUSE AMENDMENT NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for for Senate Bill Nos.
2	767, 653, 754, 705, 441, 528, 831, 833 & 847, Page 7, Section 301.3084, Line 5, by deleting the
3	words, "department of health and senior services" and inserting in lieu thereof the words,
4	" <u>Winning Women</u> "; and
5	
6	Further amend said page and section, Line 6, by deleting the words, "department of health and
7	senior services" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "Winning Women"; and
8	
9	Further amend said page and section, Lines 9 and 10, by deleting the words, "department of health
10	and senior services" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "Winning Women"; and
11	
12	Further amend said section, Page 8, Line22, by deleting the words, ""MISSOURI WOMEN'S
13	COUNCIL"" and inserting in lieu thereof the words, "["MISSOURI WOMEN'S COUNCIL"]
14	<u>"WINNING WOMEN"</u> ": and
15	
16	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
17	accordingly.